The Philmont Expedition

Welcome & Introductions
NCAC HAC Training Session |l

January 21, 2018
John Blackwell




NCAC High Adventure Committee

« Staff

* EXperience

* Objective

* Training
Continuum

 Crew Composition




Crew Composition

Adults-prior | Youth-prior | Crew BP “Strength”

Sl e PSR PSR Scale 1-5 (5 high)

648/2535

682
682/572
1907
420
869




NCAC T-shirts

 NCAC gift to you
* Includes 1 for your ranger
 Need SIZES for all crew (last chance)

 Add’l| custom shirts available thru
ToTT or other vendors




